
 



Managing
Committee
Account
3t/03120t7

Rs

Miscelhneous
Account
3L/03/2017

Rs

Un-Aided
Account
31/03/2017

Rs

HosEl
Account
3r/03/2077

Rs

controlbr of
Examination
Account
31/03/2077

Rs

80G
Account
3t/03/2017

Rs

ConsolldaE
Account
3U03/20t6

Rs

SCHEDUI.E-10

OTHER EXPENSES

P 55,961.00 27,900.OO 7 1,13,650.00

2 00.00

600,00

925,0

450.0O

670.00

17,047.00

79.37

4,57,696.00

1,71,746.00

25,650.00

3 10.00

Travelli nScs

Audit Fees

Audit nscs

Amlliation Fccs

AtEndancc certilicab A
Air-Conditioner Maint. s r
Boys CanEen airs & MainlEnance

Bank Cha s

Bank Processlng Charges A
Books & ournak

Conti Cash

Colle8e Day & Shrdent Unlon Function ExP.

Cleani Cha es

52,606.006,300.00 4,200.007,800.0034,306.00

IA
8,02,600.005.12.600,002,90,000.00

52,890.0052,890.00
+-

5,108.34704.0O1,964.OO76.002,O42.5O 321.44

1,16,306.001,16,306.00
10,000.0010,000.00

2,31,21g.Ob2,31,249.OO
r,79,1?7.OO\2,26,A25.001,52,312.OO
2,72,2AO.0O4,850.002,67,43O,OOCompuEr Maint, ExP

?A

2,77,177.00

consolidaE
Account
3r/03/2017

Rs

\



779.OO

48,023.00

1,19,040.00
11,645,0011,645.00

1,16,934.O06,928.0096,926.O013,080.00

6,993.00

L44,477,OO91,954.00
t,25,7tO.OO

,559.001,09,559.00
22,SO0.OO22,500.00

1 149.002,61,t49.OO

15 343.00
1 6 883.00740.O0t4 s27.OO

s0,785.002,34,294.502,95,2A9.OO
5,000.005,000.00

7 07 9 472,OO
o18,50,000.00

56,428.001,45,258.00

00.00

1

3S 7t7,OO 15 306.0045 53.001 10 906.0019 +BZ,OO

59 770.OO12 194.00
004,560.00

4,7O,069.OO7,224,OO5,46,041.002,24,455,OO8,654.00

Managing
Committee
Account
31/0312017

Rs

Miscelbneous
Account
3t/03/20L7

Un-Al&d
Account
3L/03/2077

Rs

HosEl
Account
3t/03/2017

ntroller of
mlnation

count

80G
Account
31/03/20t7

Rs

ConsolldaE
Account
3t/03/20L7

Consolidats
Account
3t/03/2016

Rs

61,887.O0

766.00

46979,0O

20,738.00

33,084,00

74584,00

1 047.00

2,46,228,00

6,787,00

54,784,00

7,500,00

170,00

0.00

6 679,00

2 6 9S5.OO

." 4,79,866.9O

370.00

I 780.00

1 9 3.00

5 375,00

7,932,O0

Rs

t/03/2077
Rs

3,63,690.00

Rs

s,71,122.OO
Convocation Exp lncl Fees to Unlverslty

Campus lmprovement ExP

Cam us lnterview nses

Dlesel For Generator

Datn Processi ch s

Expenses For Sbff Council

Managing commltEe Meeting ExPenses

Mlscelhneous Exp

lnErn€t Centre enses

Laboratory Exp.

Llbrary Expenses

ISO Audlt Ex nses & Others

Inernal Er.am Expenses

Ex nses for ation Ina ration

NCC nses

Practical Meab ses

Refr€shment Ex

Repairs & Mainbnance

Republlc expenses

Shldent council enses

Sahry Conb'lbutlon- UA 
-TA&DA

UPS Mainbnance nses

a s ts -Ea ile u

Tele hone Ch si
e s

Commltbe Meeti s

Wavoo Endowment Lecurre

eme

Prlnting & StatlonarY

enses
1,77,554,00

Rs

2,O7,432,OO 3,47,695.00A

Mahamai

90,678.0090,678.00

8,779.OO

48,023,00

1,19,040.00

D

6,993,00

2,40,431.00

r,25,7tO.OO

15.343.00

4.07.550.00

I 5,80,368.50

2.01,686.00

2.000.00,

t-19-ooo-oo

2.26.764.OO

to-1?1_oo10_r 31.OOr
7,.,964,OO

12,56,443,q0,

?i



Managing
Committee
Account
3r/03/2077

Rs

6,69,869.00

Miscelhneous
Account
37/03/?0L7

Rs

Un-tuJed
Account
3t/03/2017

Rs

HosEl
Account
37/03/20L7

Rs

Controller of
Examination
Account
31/03 /2017

Rs

80G
Account
37/03/2017

Rs

ConsolidaE
Account
31/03/2017

Consolidats
Account
3t/03/2076

Rs

7,51,479.00

1,12,858.0O

7,91,957,00

40,049.00

72,608,00

2,59,500.00

1,79,498,00

7,75,700.00

3,09,231,O0

88,623,00

7,093.00

50,000.00

76,i2,523,00

5,867.00

2,45,342,0O

10,600.00

6,99,599.00

765.OO

3,612,00

59,650.00

7,700,00

46,s99.O0

22,067,O0

17,415,O0

79,23,767,00

45,275.00

Rs

6,69,869.00Colbge BuiHing Repairs & Mainbnance

Ladies Hosbl-l Repairs & MainEnance

Ladies HosEl-ll Repairs & MainEnance

Shrdents Welfare

Newspaper & Magazines A
Legal Expenses

sundry Expenses F
Advertisement Charges

Professional Charges A
COP Expenses to Various Courses & Other Expenses

Meetings & Functions

sathavathany Sheigu Thamby Pavahr Endowmcnt Expenses

IloIlorarium

Cono"ibution to Non-Sahry A/c 
-

Associatioo Activities --
tlosEl Day Expenses - f
Elecricity Charges -

Shff Uniform 
-

WaEr Tax & Charges

Coin Box Payment '
Cooking Charges

Mano 25 Inagural Expenses

Machine Repair & Generator Fuel

Union Day Exp A
Exanrination and other rehEd Expenses

sports day expenses

5,27,2A9.OO

2,17,AOt.OO

3,15,95 7.00 3,15,957.00

2,240.0O 39,862,00 2,195,00 53,157

2,115.00 44,455.00 96,570.OO

51,668.00 21,833.00

5,520.00 7,9a362.OO

7,44367.0O L4A367.OO

2,17,OIA.OO

24,062.00 8,520.00 37,082.00

5,989.00 s,989.00

50,000.00 50,000.00

15,52,195.00 1s,52,195.00

1,711.OO 7,567.OO 9,278,0O

1,97,500.00 1,97,500.00

27,595.00

14,925.0O 6,66,059.00 t
816.00

5,520.00 18,766.00 24,2A6,OO

3,612.00 3,612.OO

65,250.00

20,550.00

14,355.00 14,355.00

15,400.00 1 00

21,37 ,637.0O 27,37,637.90

1,48,659.00 1,48,659.00

NAAC Visit & Other Expenses

zo

9,50,572,00

88,398,OO

1,34,002.O0

7,130.00

Poshge

Covt- Taxes/ fees 
-

Insurance

2,1

50,000.00

1,56,936.00

2,77 ,018.00

27,595.00

6,80,984.00

816.00

8,860.00

E T-------l
35,906.00 I ]

500.00
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Refund ofFees

Managing
Committee
Account
3L/03/20L7

Rs

Miscelhneous
Account
37/03/2077

Rs

20,941.00

Un-Aided
Account
3t/03/2077

HosEl
Account
3t/03/2017

Rs

7 4,39,..OO

CflANTERED

Controller of
Examination
Account
3U03/2077

Rs

a

Padner
FiraNo: )iSSXl

80G
Account
37/03/207

Rs

ConsolidaE
Account
3r/03/2077

Consolidac
Account
3L/03/2016

Rs RS

95,332.00 94,024.00

2,86,874,00

70,00,000.00

75,425.00

7,38,200.00

3,s407s.00

'6t,tg,za*.gl

2,58,477.00

2,27,78,973,72

Loss onSale ofoH vehicle

Software Devebpment Charges fl
SportArticles

Boys HosEl Reparrs & MainEnance

TVS XL Healy Duty Main Expenses & Insurance

University inspection Fees & Others

LKS Mohd Meeran Mohn. End Lectrre Expenses

Food Artichs Consumed

Furniure
CallingBell

Web Pa)'ment Charges

TDS

Wall Chck

o'l

Conribution to Eshblishment A/c A
(SAC MG Conmitbe Eshb. Charges / t

PRlrlcl
t\

PAI:
SADAXAIHUIJ.AH APPA OLLEGE

(At T0NoM0usl
RAHMATH NAGAR, TIRUNELVELI .II.

h *r,"rilaf a,rAr

27 \_--

7o,\t,r\g
2-q 5\,31!

-2,h,12, q-8b
s. AeuaLt

ll.llo: 221561

4 L,16,620.OO 13,790.00 s,6a,225.O0

t! to,2L,73Z.OO LO,ZL,732,OO

20,000.00 20,000.00

60,245.O0 60,245.0V

? L4,4t,27 4.00 t4,41-,27 4.OO

Y 1,755.00

40,000.00 40,000.00

16,092.OO

? 51,74,949.55 5L,74,949.55
7 4,7s,290.oo 8,75,290.00

11,663.00

L 7,76,750.OO 7,7 6,7 50,OO

24,7 62.OO 37,472.OO

7,500.00 7,500.00 .

51,58,291.50 83,25,068.84 26,79,259,00 65,38,719.05 42,9L,t+A.OO 2,69,92,4A639

33A
V E BOAD

ILJIICOR N

N

t,

9E {

o Acq

uDrN : 2lt5 64AAVJy 9 L 37 s L

Rs

MedicalCampExp ff

Tamil Pattrimantram Exp

36700.00

10s.00

73,000.00

49"635.00

c

L

4,37,815.00

)

1,755.00

q 16,092.00

11,663.00

66,2?4.OO

)
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